As rugged as the outdoors...
for dependable comfort every day.
GMGW SERIES
82% AFUE Gas Fired Water Boiler
Gas Fired Water Boiler
n Available in 9 sizes from 45 to 295 Mbh.
n  Quality Heat Exchanger Design -
Features a dependable cast iron heat

1 Year Limited Component Parts
Dimensional Diagram Model  Input Rate
(Mbh) (1)
Heating
Capacity
(Mbh) (1)
Net AHRI
Rating,
Water
(Mbh) (2)
Air
Cushion
Tank(3)
No. of
Burners AFUE %
GMGWB045FE 45 37 32 15 1 82.0%
GMGWB070FE 70 57 50 15 2 82.0%
GMGWB096FE 96 79 69 30 2 82.0%
GMGWB120FE 120 98 85 30 3 82.0%
GMGWB145FE 145 119 103 30 3 82.0%
GMGWB170FE 170 140 122 30 4 82.0%
GMGWB195FE 195 160 139 30 4 82.0%
GMGWB245FE 245 201 174 30 5 82.0%
GMGWB295FE 295 242 210 60 6 82.0%
(1) Input rating for sea level to 2,000 ft. (610m) above sea level. United States, over 2000 ft (610m) above sea level. Reduce input rate 4% for every 1000 ft (304m) above sea level.
(2) Net AHRI Water Ratings shown based on piping and pickup allowance of 1.15. Consult manufacturer before selecting boiler for installations having unusual piping and pickup
requirements, such as intermittent system operation, extensive piping systems, etc.
For forced hot water systems where boiler and all piping within area to be heated, boiler may be selected on basis of its heating capacity.